SPARE PARTS LIST

MODEL NO. MT910

PAGE 1

A04

ITEM PART NO. DESCRIPTION QTY NOTE
001 763664-8 COLLET NUT 6 1
002 763665-6 COLLET CONE 6.0 1
003 324638-0 SPINDLE 1
004  317999-5 BEARING RETAINER 1
005 443124-3 FELT RING 17 1
006 2673299 FLAT WASHER 18 1
007 210107-6 BALL BEARING 6001ZZ 1
008 961052-5 RETAINING RING 5-12 1
009 318036-8 BARREL 1
010 265147-9 + PAN HEAD SCREW M4X22 4
011 210063-0 BALL BEARING 62977 1
012  324639-8 COUPLING 1
013 421942-9 SPACER 1
014  324639-8 COUPLING 1
015 419491-8 HOUSING COVER 1
016 2100711 BALL BEARING 629LLB 1
017 2672374 FLAT WASHER 9 1
018  240059-7 FAN 50 1
019 5176240 ARMATURE ASS'Y 240V 1 230-240V
INC. 18,20,21
020 ©681652-2 INSULATION WASHER 1
021 210034-7 BALL BEARING 807LLB 1
022 266334-3 TAPPING SCREW 4X60 2
023 4194934 BAFFLE PLATE 1
024 585088-8 FIELD ASS'Y 220-240V 1 230-240V
025 188169-1 MOTOR HOUSING 1
iNC. 31
. 026 419227-5 SUPPORT 1
027 6514249 SWITCH STL106AT 1
028 419492-6 REAR COVER 1
029 6521139 HEX. NUT M12-16 1
030 265147-9 + PAN HEAD SCREW M4X22 2
031 8191265 MAKTEC LOGO LABEL 1
032 439087-8 BRUSH HOLDER CAP 5-8 2
033 191940-4 CARBON BRUSH CB-411 1
034  862420-4 MT910 NAME PLATE 1
035 654588-8 TERMINAL BLOCK 1
036 6871237 STRAIN RELIEF 1
037 266326-2 TAPPING SCREW 4X18 2
039 682569-2 CORD GUARD 8-85 1
040 692006-8 POWER SUPPLY CORD 1.0-2-2.0 1 230-240V
A01  781039-9 WRENCH 13 2
A02  T741625-8 WHEEL POINT 19-60 1
A03 7416266 WHEEL POINT 19-60 1
794217-2 PRESSING STONE 1




SERVICE DRAWING

PAGE 1

MODEL NO. MT910




